WINE
BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING

N.V Mas de Monistrol, Cava Premium Reserva Brut, Spain

VAT EZROAL AT TLITALALELY TV ay b 2LV

N.V TELMONT, Réserve Brut, Vallée de la Marne

FNLEY LEALY 7Y 2w b
WHITE

2023 Andrew Peace "Winemakers Notes" Chardonnay
TYF)a—E—RA YAV A==/ —}F ¥¥LF%

2023 Vigneti del Vulture, Pipoli Bianco, Basilicata

VAZITL4 FTALYALEFYy—L ERY Vv
RED

N.V Because, I'm Grenache from Southern France, Okinawa Label

Ca—XTALITNFya Tull Yy uFy 77V R

2021 Andrew Peace "Winemakers Notes" Cabernet Sauvignon

TYF)a—VE—RTJA VA== =+ hp V=T 4 =3V

Spain / Catalonia

ARA V[ A==

France / Champagne

TIVAR[/ v xvoN—=a

Australia / South East Australia
=27V 7 /HRA—RALF VT

Italy / Basilicata
ARVT [NV A=K

France / Southern France

T7IVA/ETT VA

Australia / South East Australia
A=A+ ZVT /HEEA—AT TV T

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.

Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W

¥2,000

¥3,700

¥1,870

¥2,100

¥1,760

¥1,870



BOTTLE OF WINE

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING

N.V Mas de Monistrol, Cava Premium Reserva Brut, Spain
VAT EZALAAL AT TLITLALEALY T )2y b ALV

N.V Andrea Arici, Franciacorta, Dossagio Zéro Brut

TYRFLT7 7VF 77vF¥anrgk F¥yya e 702y b

N.V TELMONT, Réserve Brut, Vallée de la Marne

FALEY LELY 7Y a2y b

N.V Louis Roederer, Collection 244, Reims

N4 aFL—n albrzyay 244

N.V Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rose

EAH—N - HALEY TYay b ot

N.V LARMANDIER BERNIER Longitude Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs

TINIVYTAL - Rz TFa—FN I Ya 75

2014 PERRIER - JOUET Belle Epoque Brut, Epernay

RYVILV 2T RLVIKY 7

N.V Krug, Grande Cuvée
2Vav 7 Vv ¥avx

2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal

NAaF—L 7Y REXL

Spain / Catalonia
ARA YV [ hrr—=x

Italy / Lombardia
A2Y)T /avSLTF AT

France / Champagne

TIVR) v xVN—=

|
H

France / Champagne

TIVR[ v xvo—=a

France / Champagne

TIVAR[/ T xvot—=a

France / Champagne

TIVR[/ N —=a

France / Champagne

TIVR[/ N —=a

France / Champagne

TIVR[/ N —=a

France / Champagne

TIVAR[/ T xvot—=a

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.

Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W

¥10,000

¥15,180

¥18,500

¥20,350

¥37,400

¥42,900

¥92,400

¥109,000

¥154,220



BOTTLE OF WINE

WHITE
2022 Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling Australia / South Australia ¥13,200
RYTH AR IRAVT N F—FZ LY —=RY v A=A+ ZVT /HA—RLTIT
2022 Leeuwin Estate, Art Series Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River Australia / Margaret River ¥17,000
N=D 4 Y ZAT—=F T—= by V=X Y=Y y=av 77V F—AFTZVT /~e=HL v+ Y=
2022 Calera, Josh Jensen Selection Chardonnay U.S.A / California ¥17,600
LT Vavalvey kLI ay Py TAIA/ AV T7HN=T
2023 KENZO ESTATE, asatsuyu, Napa Valley U.S.A / California ¥45,100
TYV—=IRT—F HEOW TAVA/ BV T7FN=T
2020 Francois Carillon, Chassagne Montrachet France / Bourgogne ¥53,900
77V AVAY VYxY—=a E2VIvLx TIVAR/ TT—=2a
2020 Chateau de Pommard, Puligny Montrachet France / Bourgogne ¥67,100
Yy b= FRv—A bal)=—FvIviax TIVAR/ ThAT—=2a
2019 Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Volnay-Santenots du Milleu ler Cru France / Bourgogne ¥77,600
FA=RX T avh I74Y UrAFA v bo/ T2 3V iz sla TIVR[TNT—Za
ROSE
2022 Miraval, Rosé France / Provence ¥21,550
NS = Z7IVAR/TRT VR

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W



BOTTLE OF WINE

RED

2020 Livernano, Chianti Classico Italy / Toscana

VY zrF—) FxvT4— 7V AZ)T /) b AA—F
2018 Chateau Puygueraud, Cétes de Bordeaux France / Bordeaux

VY h—VtEafu— T7I7VA/KRLE—
2019 Castelli Martinozzi, Brunello di Montalcino Italy / Toscana

NAT ) RIVT A vV 4 Thira T4 EYEVF—) AZXYT /b AA—F
2016 Chateau De Ferrand, Saint-Emilion France / Bordeaux

Yy b= F7=z7V T7I5VAR/ERLE—
2020 Frederic Magnien Vosne Romanee Vieilles Vignes France / Bourgogne

TJLT) v/ =X Y UF—XBTH T4 IL2 T4 —=a T7IVAR[/TAT—=a
2014 Domaine Camus, Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru France / Bourgogne

FA=X I Ia v lh vr LRy 75V R ) TAT—=a
2021 Kenzo Estate, rindo U.S.A / California

TV =T ATA b K TAIHN /)7 H+N=T
2019 Kenzo Estate, murasaki U.S.A / California

VR At S B TAVA/ AV T7HNV=T
2018 Dominus Estate, Yountville, Napa Valley U.S.A / California

FIFRTRT—} TAIA/H)T7HN=T

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W

¥13,200

¥14,300

¥25,410

¥28,600

¥40,150

¥44,000

¥56,100

¥95,000

¥140,800



HALF-SIZE BOTTLE OF WINE (375ml)

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING

N.V Sacchetto, 'Fili' Prosecco Extra Dry
Y7y b 74 Trkya IR T FIA

N.V Beaumont des Crayéres, Grande Reserve Brut

R—EVY FI2LAZ—NL ISV FLELY T2y}

N.V Billecart Salmon, Brut Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Ay, Premier Cru

EAH—NHFALEY T2y b ot
WHITE

2020 Clos Henri, Petit Clos Sauvignon Blanc
sa VY Fr4ra Y —v4=3Y TV

2020 Billaud-Simon, Chablis

va—vEY Ly 7Y

2023 Kenzo Estate, asatsuyu, Napa Valley
TV —IRAT—t HEOW

RED

2022 Villa Le Corti, Chianti Classico

UVAvILaALTA XX VT 4= T2

2020 Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils, Gevrey Chambertin

FA=X To %=L R=V I T4RATVaTL Py VLRV

2019 Kenzo Estate, Murasaki

vy — T AFA4 b
ROSE

2021 Miraval, Rosé
N7 A =4

Italy / Veneto ¥7,000
AZ)T /T =4 b

France / Champagne ¥11,500

TIVR]/ vy vUoN—=a

France / Champagne ¥22,500
TIVAR[/ v xvoRi—=a
New Zealand / Marlborough ¥8,000

Za—VY—=JvF/=w—1Kn

France / Bourgogne ¥9,500
TIVAR/ ThAT—=2

U.S.A / California ¥23,300
TAIHA /)T H+N=T

Italy / Toscana ¥10,000
A2YT [ bRI—F

France / Bourgogne ¥16,000

TIVAR/ TNT—=a

U.S.A / California ¥47,500
TAVH /)T HN=T

France / Provance ¥8,500
T7IVAR/ Ty R

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W



Standard Cocktail

Moscow Mule
EXOIa—J)b

Gin & Tonic

D =4

Gin Rickey

D

Sol Cubano
IV IN— )

Mimosa
IEY

Kir Royal
F—oa74vL

Sour Selection

Lemon Sour
LEVYY T —

Pineapple Sour
A Fy TINY T —

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Yai— Ur—h—TI7vIINL

Hakushu 12yrs
B 124

The Macallan 18 yrs
<vvhIv 185%E

Yamazaki 18yrs
Ll 184

Scotch
Ay TF

Japan

HA

Scotch
Ay TF

Japan

HA

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HIIARAORET, Y —EXRBLTHERPEGENTEY £7,

AANKRRUICE Y A Z 2 —NBREFEBLKEBERZBENTEVES, FOHITEILS L

¥2,100

¥2,150

¥2,150

¥2,150

¥3,050

¥3,150

¥1,450

¥1,450

Glass(45ml)

¥1,700

¥4,200

¥10,000

¥11,700



AWAMORI

Onna Navi 25%
B NAVI 25

Ryukokubyrs 30%
TrZIb 5 30K

KURA KUSU 25%
<o il 25E

Chatan Choro 13yrs 43%
R REIIE 43E

Nakijinjyo 10yrs 43%
SIRZHI10E 43E

Omorolbyrs 43%
1 A16F 43E

SAKE

Kokuryu Ginnotobira Daiginjo
BEBOLUH KSE

Onna Village
BT

Itoman City
i

Nago City
%™

Chatan Town
Je A HT

Nakijin Village
SRIH

Naha City
IEh

Fukui
BHER

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W

Glass(60ml)

¥1,450

¥1,450

¥1,450

¥1,700

¥2,050

¥2,250

Bottle

¥12,500

¥12,500

¥12,500

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥20,000

Bottle(150ml)

¥2,200



BEER

IMPORTED BEER

Corona Extra
JAF ITVRES

Hanalei Island IPA
NFELA TAZ 7 FIPA

DOMESTIC BEER

Asahi Super Dry
THER—=NR—=FZ A

Suntory Premium Malt's
Yo hU—=TFLITLELY

Kirin Ichiban Shibori
FU—FREY

Yebisu

IEX

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Suntory All Free
U —F—7U—

Mexico
XE O

Hawaii
INT A

Japan

BA

Japan

B

Japan

BA

Japan

BA

Japan

BA

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600



FRESH JUICE

Fresh Squeeze Orange Juice, ¥2,000

JLyyaFlLryIdda—x

Smoothie

Pineapple Smoothie ¥1,450
RAF Yy T RL—F—

SOFT DRINKS

Oolong Tea, Sanpin-Cha, ¥1,150
T—AYHR, SATAR

Cola, Cola Zero, Ginger Ale, Sprite, Root Beer ¥1.150
A=7, A=7€A IV —T— RATTA b L—bET

Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Guava ¥1,150
Ty TN, RAFy TN, wrIT— TTN

LOCAL SOFT DRINKS

le Soda, le Pink Dragon ¥1,350
FIv—X, FIrros 73>

MINERAL WATER

STILL

Acqua Panna 1000ml ¥1,450

TOT N F

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino 1000ml ¥1,450
yrRL7Y s

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,
EANKRICE Y A Z 2 —RABEFERCERLAZHBENTIVET, FHITHILZI W



TEA SELECTION

ICED TEA
Halekulani Orchid Vanilla Tea
N T2 FA—F Yy RNRZT FART 4 —

Fresh Herb Ice Tea
Ty an—7TART4—

HOT TEA

Halekulani Earl Grey
NLTTZ =T A

Darjeeling First Flush
X=2>» 77—t 77v¥a

Pure Mamaki
a7 v<F

Herb Tea
Fresh Herb Tea
JLyyan—754—

Halekulani Hibiscus
NLTZZNAEXAX

COFFEE

Halekulani Kona Blend
NLyZZaFTLvR

Decaffeinated Coffee

H7zALXaA—k—

Original Blended Cold Brew
FUSFALTLY R 3=k 7Ua—

Iced Decaffeinated Coffee
TARNDW7zA V1L RXROA—k—

NLIZZDFAVSFLTL—NR—F 4 —, ¥1,450
NTABENZZ DL L WLERD L,

¥1,450
BHEL—CU Y YEXARALVENLAEY POV FSRDEY, ¥1,450
HREZAIED—DTHEE— Y >, HTHEFAEEE L TAON, ¥1,450

EEHILT 3T A— LIBT3 —LT 4 —BETHEIN -ERED
REE, TVT— RV FIRROFY EEERDBHOFEFIRER. BRIFEOLDHOER,

TRERNTALFICERBT 21N =7 GRNTA TV OEHHE LT ¥1,450
BERLBHAC A TICTHAICRENTWEESR, h7zM4 VLR,

¥1,450
NLIZZDYTxFv— TV, "MEXADZR, ¥1,450
FLvIE—IL RNY—DEOIEKRE,
Fy b TCHETARTEEML AW TET, h7 AV LR,
NTANAFHEDOa— -T2, FBAY X TEIL . ¥1,450
JrFYIE, AOAVETENI—kb—E% 7L FW:LE L,
ERAEFVIC, BROUEHRED7, FLOBHIBEHEIFHOI—E—,
¥1,450
¥1,450
¥1,450

All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.

Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
2HEIIAFAORET, Y —EXRBLITHERISEGENTEY £7,

AANKRRUICE Y A Z 2 —NBREFEBLKEBERZBENTEVES, FOHITEILS L



